Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Saunders - (1107155) - Derwentside SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.85
2:37.88
2:40.88
2:41.24
2:44.45
2:44.62
2:44.78
2:46.39
2:48.05
2:49.47
2:51.08
2:51.74
2:56.35
2:59.55
3:13.96

3:28.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.88
2:44.62
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2:37.88
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Date

111117
23/04/17
20/10/19
13/10/18
05/06/16
09/06/19
19/04/15
14/10/17
18/10/15
06/12/15
10/01/16
10/06/18
26/10/14
10/05/14
08/06/13
09/12/12

Date

20/10/19
09/06/19
13/10/18
10/06/18
1114117
14/10/17
23/04/17

Meet

Wear Valley November L3 Meet

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
Derwentside Christmas Cracker

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet
Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet
Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet

Meet

Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet
Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet
BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018

Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Wear Valley November L3 Meet

BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017

South Tyneside Spring Meet

Venue

Bishop Auckland
South Shields
Middlesbrough
Billingham
Stanley
Stanley

South Shields
Billingham
Sunderland
Stanley
Stanley
Stanley
Middlesbrough
Middlesbrough
Stanley

Stanley

Venue

Middlesbrough
Stanley
Billingham
Stanley

Bishop Auckland
Billingham

South Shields
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Club Swam Under

Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside

Derwentside

Club Swam Under

Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside
Derwentside

Derwentside

Level

Level

2
3
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2:44.45
2:51.08
2:49.47
2:48.05
2:44.78
2:56.35
2:59.55
3:13.96
3:28.54

Copyright 2024

336
345

376
306
290
230

185

I T T T T I I I T

05/06/16
10/01/16
06/12/15
18/10/15
19/04/15
26/10/14
10/05/14
08/06/13
09/12/12

Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

Derwentside Christmas Cracker

City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015
South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet

Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet
Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014

Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet

Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
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Derwentside
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