Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Saunders - (1107155) - Derwentside SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.85	444	Н	11/11/17	Wear Valley November L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Derwentside	3
2:37.88	427	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Derwentside	3
2:40.88	404	Н	20/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
2:41.24	401	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Derwentside	2
2:44.45	378	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:44.62	377	Н	09/06/19	Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:44.78	376	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields	Derwentside	3
2:46.39	365	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Derwentside	2
2:48.05	354	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
2:49.47	345	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:51.08	336	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:51.74	332	Н	10/06/18	Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:56.35	306	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
2:59.55	290	Н	10/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
3:13.96	230	Н	08/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
3:28.54	185	Н	09/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.88	404	Н	20/10/19	Middlesbrough ASC Halloween 2019 Meet	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
2:44.62	377	Н	09/06/19	Derwentside ASC 10th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:41.24	401	Н	13/10/18	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2018	Billingham	Derwentside	2
2:51.74	332	Н	10/06/18	Derwentside 9th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:35.85	444	Н	11/11/17	Wear Valley November L3 Meet	Bishop Auckland	Derwentside	3
2:46.39	365	Н	14/10/17	BOSSS Winter Swim Festival 2017	Billingham	Derwentside	2
2:37.88 Copyright 202	427 2 4	Н	23/04/17	South Tyneside Spring Meet	South Shields	Derwentside Powered By SPOR	3 ISYSTEN

							Page 2 / 2
2:44.45	378	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:51.08	336	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:49.47	345	Н	06/12/15	Derwentside Christmas Cracker	Stanley	Derwentside	3
2:48.05	354	Н	18/10/15	City of Sunderland ASC Short Course Qualifier 2015	Sunderland	Derwentside	2
2:44.78	376	Н	19/04/15	South Tyneside ASC Spring Meet	South Shields	Derwentside	3
2:56.35	306	Н	26/10/14	Middlesbrough Halloween Open Meet	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
2:59.55	290	Н	10/05/14	Middlesbrough Open Meet 2014	Middlesbrough	Derwentside	2
3:13.96	230	Н	08/06/13	Derwentside ASC 4th Annual Charity Swim Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3
3:28.54	185	Н	09/12/12	Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet	Stanley	Derwentside	3